
Avalanche Players Wanted 2017

Division Category Position Contact

Minor Atom A Forward Sean Cantor - seancantor@hotmail.com - 416.869.9000

Minor Atom A Defence Sean Cantor - seancantor@hotmail.com - 416.869.9000

Minor Atom A Goalie Sean Cantor - seancantor@hotmail.com - 416.869.9000

Atom AA Forward Chris Van Weelie - chris.vanweelie@schneider-electric.com  - 705.357.3271

Atom AA Defence Chris Van Weelie - chris.vanweelie@schneider-electric.com  - 705.357.3271

Atom AA Goalie Chris Van Weelie - chris.vanweelie@schneider-electric.com  - 705.357.3271

Minor Peewee A Defence Mike Davis - mdavis@davisgroup.net

Bantam AA Forward Joe Lionti - jlionti@hotmail.com - 647.924.7228

Midget JR A Forward Jim Calce - jimcalce@gmail.com - 416.844.8444

Midget JR A Forward Jim Calce - jimcalce@gmail.com - 416.844.8444

Midget JR A Forward Jim Calce - jimcalce@gmail.com - 416.844.8444

Midget JR AA Forward Frank Bader - fbader@batesplg.com - 416.578.1919

Midget JR AA Defence Frank Bader - fbader@batesplg.com - 416.578.1919

Juvenile AAA Forward Gary Landry - garylandrynw@gmail.com - 416.819.9984

Juvenile AAA Defence Gary Landry - garylandrynw@gmail.com - 416.819.9984

Juvenile AAA Goalie Gary Landry - garylandrynw@gmail.com - 416.819.9984
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